AVER NATION

Bemidji State University

BRAD FOLKESTAD BSU Athletic Media Relations

Ice Hockey 2013-14



Possession of this credential provides access to Bemidji State University ice hockey events for the purpose of providing professional support to or media coverage of the events.

The granting of this credential is at the sole discretion of the Bemidji State University Office of Athletic Media Relations and is offered on a priority, space-available basis.

This credential is for WORKING PERSONNEL. Only persons with a valid credential issued by the BSU Office of Athletic Media Relations will be allowed access to media work areas, which include press boxes, photo shooting positions, media rooms, and other designated on-site press facilities. No spouses, friends or children will be issued credentials, nor will such persons be allowed to use credentials to attend BSU athletics events or otherwise gain access to the Sanford Center. Persons found in violation of these policies will be subject to credential confiscation.

Possession of this credential REQUIRED for access to press facilities, locker rooms, ice level and other restricted areas.

This credential and the privileges it allows the holder remain the property of BSU Office of Athletic Media Relations and may be revoked at any time.

BRAD FOLKESTAD BSU Athletic Media Relations



